5-6 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single
Board
Computer
5-7w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
LCD
Product
Series

 Dimensions : 5.74” x 3.31” x 9.37” (W x H x D; RHD-302)
                         5.75” x 5.04” x 9.57” (W x H x D; RHD-503)
ORDERING INFORMATION
 RHD-302S : 3 trays multi-drive dock; SCA2 interface
 RHD-503S : 5 trays multi-drive dock; SCA2 interface
SPECIFICATIONS
 3 in 1 compact drive bay (FCD-501)
 2 in 1 compact drive bay (FCD-502)
 4 in 1 compact drive bay (FCD-503)
FCD-301
SPECIFICATION
 The most suitable USB cable for IEI’S CPU board
 Support standard 3.5”drive bay
 5-pin female connector to CPU board’s pin header
 Length: 60cm
 Color: White or black
 Pin definition:
3.5” compact drive
bay with USB port
Peripheral
ORDERING INFORMATION
 FCD-301W : 3.5” compact drive bay with USB port, white color
 FCD-301B : 3.5” compact drive bay with USB port, black color
PIN 1 PIN 2 PIN 3 PIN 4 PIN 5
VCC1 D1F- D2F+ GND GND